COy,-ref. [ppm]

COy,-inkub [ppm]

zmeéna CO, [ppm]

f [/h]

Varianta &.rostliny CO, bez vz CO, vzorek delta CO, pratok f | koef. k
kontrola 1 471 510 0.3
2 418 485 0.3
3 390 418 0.3
4 418 455 0.3
bez N 1 473 512 0.3
2 390 416 0.3
3 390 433 0.3
4 390 425 0.3
bez P 1 473 496 0.3
2 390 426 0.3
3 418 452 0.3
4 471 492 0.3
bez Fe 1 418 436 0.3
2 471 481 0.3
3 390 439 0.2
4 390 432 0.2
pSenice 2 dny 1 390 454 0.3
2 471 625 0.3
3 473 535 0.3
pSenice 4h 1 418 445 0.3
2 390 492 0.3
3 390 483 0.3
bob 2dny 1 471 694 0.3
2 473 579 0.3
3 418 520 0.3
bob 4h 1 471 648 0.3
2 473 593 0.3
3 390 630 0.3




m [g]
m korenu

Vr

0.183

0.324

0.11

0.157

0.236

0.156

0.242

0.217

0.112

0.143

0.236

0.156

0.093

0.078

0.096

0.076

3.153

9.458

3.266

2.235

4.497

3.109

3.786

2.545

3.103

5.393

4.438

5.569




